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ISIN: NL0000235190 WKN: 5730
Overview
2019/11/25 17:36:49
Price
150.84 CHF 150.00
Difference (2] 4.63% (6.68)
140.00
General attributes
ISIN NL0000235190
Symbol AIR 130.00 .
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange r d
Currency CHF 120.00 A
Sector Transport s Lrj._l
Security type Stock 110.00
Market cap (m) 101,332 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
100.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.68 CHF (5) 9000
Ask (Ask size) 137.44 CHF (734)
Open 150.84 CHF
High 150.84 CHF
Low 150.84 CHF
Close (prev. day) 144.16 CHF Source: FactSet
VWAP 123.00 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size - Date
2023/06/06 2
Futures and Options 2023/06/06 —
Related Futures 53 2023/06/02 o
Related Options - 2023/06/01 —
2023/06/01 o
PDF Downloads
Annual report: AIRBUS SE &

ERSTES

Group

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348741,154589540,158756104,160015556
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0000235190-2023-06-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DNL0000235190
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=48400201
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=48400201
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a555a1bc19ee1f34276ff5ba4956c60dd23e111d6338088625ab40a945328d9a&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bcf4be4a1ee349eb&time=1686504759&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=313fbe19986134311f21d8a61fd4f32a4a6e3ce095fd067df2b2511adcd1759d&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8e772b16af4a6d50&time=1686504759&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333634
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0806e8312f99427d9e2129479de94c4bbeb901deef75bb5e7dd8324a4a2154b2&idfile=58459&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58459%2F2023-06-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=242bd4dfc1fbbf14f&time=1686504759&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1e1dbc5702dfe50b72481310932c71b6d97b089bf0671d395ce245d8657ad87&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c597c558436aec5d&time=1686504759&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b63598b944895fcf9e6141c8434c06e44347438190dd071382869ac82627d539&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ce34e9fd94bce337&time=1686504759&tool=RSC

AIRBUS SE

Details

2019/11/25 17:36:49

Price
150.84 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

4.63% (6.68)

ISIN NL0000235190
Symbol AIR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,332 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.68 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 137.44 CHF (734)
Open 150.84 CHF
High 150.84 CHF
Low 150.84 CHF
Close (prev. day) 144.16 CHF
VWAP 123.00 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6M 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.04 1.13 1.48
Volatility - - -

ERSTES

Group

150.00

140.00

130.00

12000 |

110.00

100.00

90.00

5Y

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIRBUS SE

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
06/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2023/ 17:32
06/09

Tradegate 2023/ 22:26
06/09

Stuttgart 2023/ 21:55
06/09

Price

128.40 EUR

128.14 EUR

128.38 EUR

128.04 EUR

- CHF (-
- CHF (-
- CHF (-
- CHF (-
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
21.00 1,563
0.00 2
2.93 219
0.66 159
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948577_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem948577_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48400201
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244603
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457900
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385982
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2781

AIRBUS SE

ERSTES

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

2019/
11/25

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:01

18:16

17:51

17:36

17:44

17:05

10:26

18:00

17:38

150.84 CHF

126.54 EUR

127.93 EUR

126.44 EUR

126.86 EUR

128.12 EUR

138.90 USD

128.42 EUR

128.80 EUR

128.82 EUR

128.20 EUR

124.178 CHF

128.32 EUR

0.00

0.00

1.61

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.64

109.16

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.56

28

9,888

80
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2785
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2779
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2783
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244602
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1576758
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549220
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2784
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2780
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601741
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95321831

AIRBUS SE

Company profile

AIRBUS

Contact Details
AIRBUS SE

2, rond-point Dewoitine, B80 Building -
31703 Blagnac

Telefon: +33-5-81-31-75-00
Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Annual report: AIRBUS SE

ERSTES

Group

Company Profile

Airbus SE is a holding and management company, which engages in the design,
manufacture, and marketing of aerospace products, services, and solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Airbus, Airbus Helicopters, and Airbus Defense and Space.
The Airbus segment develops, manufactures, markets, and sells commercial jet passenger
aircrafts, freighter aircraft, regional turboprop aircraft, and air components. The Airbus
Helicopters segment is composed of civil and military helicopters and related services. The
Airbus Defense and Space segment includes military aircraft, which supports combat,
mission, transport and tanker aircraft, and associated services; space systems, which
provides a range of civil and defense space systems for telecommunications, earth
observations, navigation, science, and orbital systems; and connected intelligence, which
refers to services around data processing from platforms, secure communication, and cyber
security. The company was founded on December 29, 1998 and is headquartered in

Blagnac, France.

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Faury
Martin Agliera
Michael
Schollhorn
Sabine Klauke
Alberto Gutierrez

Moreno
Anne-Sophie de

la Bigne

Bruno Even
Christian Scherer
Eduardo Puerta
Frederic Sutter
Héléne Le
Gorgeu
Jacqueline Castle
Jean-Brice
Dumont

John Harrison
Justin Dubon
Mark Cousin

Stefan Schaffrath

Thierry Baril

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

René Richard
Obermann

Catherine Renee
Anne Guillouard
Antony Wood
Claudia Nemat
Irene Rummelhoff
Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Lap Lik Chu

Mark Dunkerley
Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Ralph Crosby

Stephan Gemkow

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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